Outdoor
ACF extreme
To Specify
IP65 surface mounted linear luorescent luminaire suitable for outdoor
applications. With die cast aluminium body, clear prismatic polycarbonate
diffuser and tamperproof access screws. High eficiency optics with wide
lighting distribution pattern. Complete with high frequency control gear to
operate T5 luorescent lamps – as Whitecroft Lighting ACF EXTREME

• Suitable for mounting in exposed outdoor locations
• Ambient operating temperatures 0 to + 25°C
Order Codes
ACF Extreme HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 1 x 24W AXH124 -
T5 1 x 28W AXH128 AXH128EM
T5 2 x 28W AXH228 AXH228EM
T5 1 x 54W AXH154 AXH154EM
T5 1 x 35W AXH135 AXH135EM
T5 2 x 35W AXH235 AXH235EM
T5 1 x 49W AXH149 AXH149EM
T5 2 x 49W AXH249 AXH249EM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y  i.e. AXY128
COMEPS* Add sufix /EP i.e. AXH128/EP
*Not available for 1x24W version
Photometric Performance
Version L W H KG KG
24W 640 115 88 3.0 -